
BRC Event Results brought to you by Renegade Electric - When Results Matter!
Event: St. Paul Bull A Rama Location: St. Paul, AB

Date: March 22nd, 2025
Long Round 

Place Contestant Hometown Bull Score Money Won Points

1st Jestin Jacklin (R.) Ponoka, AB CSB 602 Farva 82.5 $1,480.00 100

2nd/3rd Fabian Dueck Paraguay CSB H03 BootStraps 82 $925.00 85

2nd/3rd Hayden Mulvey (R.) Brooks, AB WBB 103 Daddy O 82 $925.00 85

4th Nash Loewen (R.) Winfield, AB FBB 811 Nasty Breath 81.5 $370.00 70

5th-7th Jeremy Maisonneuve (R.) Val-des-Monts, QC FBB 201 FBB201 80.5  -- 50

5th-7th Cody Coverchuk Meadow Lake, SK CSB 43A Ram Rod 80.5  -- 50

5th-7th Holden Atkinson Black Diamond, AB CSB 811 Axe Man 80.5  -- 50

8th/9th Zane Tully Consul, SK FBB 215 Blue Moon 80  -- 25

8th/9th Westen Wade (R.) Sylvan Lake, AB FBB 113 Mims 80  -- 25

10th/11th Marshall Senger Meadow Lake, SK FBB 207 FBB207 78.5  -- 5

10th/11th Ednelson Martins (R.) Bauru, SP, Brazil CSB 770 Full Out 78.5  -- 5

12th Aidan Mazurenko Thorhild, AB CSB 900 Trader Joe 77  --  --

13th Francisco Costa (R.) Humaita, AM, Brazil WBB C7 I'm Your Boogie Man 76.5  --  --

14th Gilmar Santana Ouro Preto, RO, Brazil CSB 703 Bunged Up 76  --  --

15th/16th Kyle Frizzi Williams Lake, BC CSB 077 Funk Master 75.5  --  --

15th/16th Rafael Parra (R.) Mandaguacu, PR, Brazil CSB 797 All In 75.5  --  --

17th Jhett Wheeler (R.) Sylvan Lake, AB CSB 696 Original Joe 74.5  --  --

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

Place Contestant Hometown Bull Score Money Won Points

1st Jeremy Maisonneuve (R.) Val-des-Monts, QC FBB 22 Woozy 86 $1,800.00 100

2nd Marshall Senger Meadow Lake, SK FBB 3 Weevil 85 $1,350.00 90

3rd/4th Jestin Jacklin (R.) Ponoka, AB CSB 1722 Rice Pudding 83.5 $675.00 75

3rd/4th Holden Atkinson Black Diamond, AB FBB 14 Classy Nasty 83.5 $675.00 75

5th Nash Loewen (R.) Winfield, AB CSB 138 Yippie Ki Yay 79  -- 60

6th 50

Average

Place Contestant Hometown Score

Total Money 

Won

Average 

Points

1st Jeremy Maisonneuve (R.) Val-des-Monts, QC 166.5 $1,800.00 200

2nd Jestin Jacklin (R.) Ponoka, AB 166 $2,155.00 180

3rd Holden Atkinson Black Diamond, AB 164 $675.00 160

4th Marshall Senger Meadow Lake, SK 163.5 $1,350.00 140

5th Nash Loewen (R.) Winfield, AB 160.5 $370.00 120

6th/7th Fabian Dueck Paraguay 82 $925.00 90

6th/7th Hayden Mulvey (R.) Brooks, AB 82 $925.00 90

8th Cody Coverchuk Meadow Lake, SK 80.5 $0.00 60

9th/10th Zane Tully Consul, SK 80 $0.00 30

9th/10th Westen Wade (R.) Sylvan Lake, AB 80 $0.00 30

11th Ednelson Martins (R.) Bauru, SP, Brazil 78.5  --  --

12th Aidan Mazurenko Thorhild, AB 77  --  --

13th Francisco Costa (R.) Humaita, AM, Brazil 76.5  --  --

14th Gilmar Santana Ouro Preto, RO, Brazil 76  --  --

15th/16th Kyle Frizzi Williams Lake, BC 75.5  --  --

15th/16th Rafael Parra (R.) Mandaguacu, PR, Brazil 75.5  --  --

17th Jhett Wheeler (R.) Sylvan Lake, AB 74.5  --  --

Thank you to our Season Partners!


